
2017 ASSESSMENT AND LEVIES DUE IN 2018

Island timber_assess

State DISTRICTS

Regular LEVIES

Valuation w/o 

Timber Levy Rate
Grand Total 

Taxes Shift Diverted
Half Timber 

AV
80% Timber 

State School  13,834,147,601  1.8525494840 $25,628,443.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00$25,628,443.00 Regular LEVIES TOTALS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

State Part 2 LEVIES

Valuation w/o 

Timber Levy Rate
Grand Total 

Taxes Shift Diverted
Half Timber 

AV
80% Timber 

State School Part 2*  13,654,395,363  1.0092840901 $13,781,164.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00$13,781,164.00 State Part 2 LEVIES TOTALS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 State DISTRICTS TOTALS: $39,409,607.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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2017 ASSESSMENT AND LEVIES DUE IN 2018

Island timber_assess

County DISTRICTS

EarMarked-Stand Alone Levy LEVIES

Valuation w/o 

Timber Levy Rate
Grand Total 

Taxes Shift Diverted
Half Timber 

AV
80% Timber 

County Developmental Disabilities  13,836,453,111  0.0000000000 $-  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

County Mental Health  13,836,453,111  0.0000000000 $-  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

County Veteran's Relief  13,836,453,111  0.0000000000 $-  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00 EarMarked-Stand Alone Levy LEVIES TOT $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Regular LEVIES

Valuation w/o 

Timber Levy Rate
Grand Total 

Taxes Shift Diverted
Half Timber 

AV
80% Timber 

County Current Expense  13,836,453,111  0.6118341942 $8,465,615.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00$8,465,615.14 Regular LEVIES TOTALS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 County DISTRICTS TOTALS: $8,465,615.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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2017 ASSESSMENT AND LEVIES DUE IN 2018

Island timber_assess

County Road DISTRICTS

Regular LEVIES

Valuation w/o 

Timber Levy Rate
Grand Total 

Taxes Shift Diverted
Half Timber 

AV
80% Timber 

County Roads  11,436,110,400  0.7693829259 $8,798,748.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00$8,798,748.08 Regular LEVIES TOTALS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 County Road DISTRICTS TOTALS: $8,798,748.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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2017 ASSESSMENT AND LEVIES DUE IN 2018

Island timber_assess

City DISTRICTS

Bond LEVIES

Valuation w/o 

Timber Levy Rate
Grand Total 

Taxes Shift Diverted
Half Timber 

AV
80% Timber 

City of Oak Harbor Bond  1,830,481,531  0.0000000000 $-  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00 Bond LEVIES TOTALS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Regular LEVIES

Valuation w/o 

Timber Levy Rate
Grand Total 

Taxes Shift Diverted
Half Timber 

AV
80% Timber 

City of Langley  273,976,168  1.5574601730 $426,706.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

City of Oak Harbor  1,847,696,946  2.3060264180 $4,260,837.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

City: Town of Coupeville  278,669,597  1.3692499437 $381,568.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00$5,069,113.27 Regular LEVIES TOTALS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 City DISTRICTS TOTALS: $5,069,113.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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2017 ASSESSMENT AND LEVIES DUE IN 2018

Island timber_assess

Port District DISTRICTS

Regular LEVIES

Valuation w/o 

Timber Levy Rate
Grand Total 

Taxes Shift Diverted
Half Timber 

AV
80% Timber 

Port of Coupeville Admin Bond  2,185,315,793  0.0000000000 $-  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Port of Coupeville GEN  2,185,315,793  0.1791168037 $391,426.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Port of S Whidbey GEN  4,312,423,932  0.1779657896 $767,463.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00$1,158,890.71 Regular LEVIES TOTALS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 Port District DISTRICTS TOTALS: $1,158,890.71 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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2017 ASSESSMENT AND LEVIES DUE IN 2018

Island timber_assess

Park DISTRICTS

Bond LEVIES

Valuation w/o 

Timber Levy Rate
Grand Total 

Taxes Shift Diverted
Half Timber 

AV
80% Timber 

P & R S Whidbey BOND  4,256,110,620  0.0520361969 $221,471.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00$221,471.81 Bond LEVIES TOTALS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Regular LEVIES

Valuation w/o 

Timber Levy Rate
Grand Total 

Taxes Shift Diverted
Half Timber 

AV
80% Timber 

P & R N Whidbey GEN  3,891,189,549  0.0000000000 $-  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

P & R S Whidbey GEN  4,312,423,932  0.1714729516 $739,464.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00$739,464.06 Regular LEVIES TOTALS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 Park DISTRICTS TOTALS: $960,935.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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2017 ASSESSMENT AND LEVIES DUE IN 2018

Island timber_assess

School DISTRICTS

Bond LEVIES

Valuation w/o 

Timber Levy Rate
Grand Total 

Taxes Shift Diverted
Half Timber 

AV
80% Timber 

School 201 BOND  3,847,135,705  1.7600470815 $6,771,139.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

School 204 BOND  2,153,534,765  0.8967305160 $1,931,140.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

School 205-401 BOND*  3,399,919,783  1.2830208858 $4,362,168.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

School 205-401 BOND (old)  3,399,919,783  0.0000000000 $-  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

School 206 BOND  4,256,110,620  0.0000000000 $-  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00$13,064,448.40 Bond LEVIES TOTALS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

School Capitol Projects LEVIES

Valuation w/o 

Timber Levy Rate
Grand Total 

Taxes Shift Diverted
Half Timber 

AV
80% Timber 

School 204 CP  2,153,534,765  0.7745235440 $1,667,963.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

School 204 CP (TECH)  2,153,534,765  0.1397039456 $300,857.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

School 205-401 CP  3,399,919,783  0.1333712519 $453,451.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

School 206 CP  4,256,110,620  0.4712753293 $2,005,799.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00$4,428,072.17 School Capitol Projects LEVIES TOTALS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

School Maint and Operations LEVIES

Valuation w/o 

Timber Levy Rate
Grand Total 

Taxes Shift Diverted
Half Timber 

AV
80% Timber 

School 201 M&O  3,847,135,705  2.5015913496 $9,623,961.40 $689,377.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

School 204 M&O  2,153,534,765  1.0450015571 $2,250,447.18 $1,778,856.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

School 205-401 M&O  3,399,919,783  2.0950467984 $7,122,991.06 $1,310,381.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

School 206 M&O  4,256,110,620  0.9962500359 $4,240,150.36 $4,191,982.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$7,970,596.00$23,237,550.00 School Maint and Operations LEVIES TOT $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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2017 ASSESSMENT AND LEVIES DUE IN 2018

Island timber_assess

School DISTRICTS

School Vehicle Transportation LEVIES

Valuation w/o 

Timber Levy Rate
Grand Total 

Taxes Shift Diverted
Half Timber 

AV
80% Timber 

School 206 VT  4,256,110,620  0.0000000000 $-  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00 School Vehicle Transportation LEVIES TO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 School DISTRICTS TOTALS: $40,730,070.57 $7,970,596.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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2017 ASSESSMENT AND LEVIES DUE IN 2018

Island timber_assess

Cemetery DISTRICTS

Regular LEVIES

Valuation w/o 

Timber Levy Rate
Grand Total 

Taxes Shift Diverted
Half Timber 

AV
80% Timber 

Cemetery #1  3,891,189,549  0.0064047227 $24,921.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Cemetery #2  2,185,318,131  0.0155722545 $34,030.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00$58,952.32 Regular LEVIES TOTALS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 Cemetery DISTRICTS TOTALS: $58,952.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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2017 ASSESSMENT AND LEVIES DUE IN 2018

Island timber_assess

Fire District DISTRICTS

Bond LEVIES

Valuation w/o 

Timber Levy Rate
Grand Total 

Taxes Shift Diverted
Half Timber 

AV
80% Timber 

Fire & Rescue Dist #1 Camano BOND  3,233,246,329  0.2355575827 $761,615.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Fire & Rescue Dist #5 C Whidbey BOND*  1,732,964,014  0.2204315825 $382,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00$1,143,615.69 Bond LEVIES TOTALS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Regular LEVIES

Valuation w/o 

Timber Levy Rate
Grand Total 

Taxes Shift Diverted
Half Timber 

AV
80% Timber 

Fire & Rescue Dist #1 Camano GEN  3,280,850,383  1.3500000000 $4,429,148.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Fire & Rescue Dist #1 Camano GEN (EMS)  3,447,523,837  0.4525898308 $1,560,314.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Fire & Rescue Dist #2 N Whidbey GEN  2,220,380,539  0.7110227334 $1,578,741.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Fire & Rescue Dist #3 S Whidbey GEN  4,063,192,109  0.7409182434 $3,010,493.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Fire & Rescue Dist #5 C Whidbey GEN  1,760,780,779  1.3063215747 $2,300,145.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00$12,878,842.37 Regular LEVIES TOTALS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 Fire District DISTRICTS TOTALS: $14,022,458.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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2017 ASSESSMENT AND LEVIES DUE IN 2018

Island timber_assess

Library DISTRICTS

Bond LEVIES

Valuation w/o 

Timber Levy Rate
Grand Total 

Taxes Shift Diverted
Half Timber 

AV
80% Timber 

Library Sno-Isle BOND (Camano Island)  3,399,919,783  0.0749696143 $254,890.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Library Sno-Isle BOND (Cap Fac Imp Area)  2,153,534,765  0.0857977887 $184,768.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00$439,659.19 Bond LEVIES TOTALS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Regular LEVIES

Valuation w/o 

Timber Levy Rate
Grand Total 

Taxes Shift Diverted
Half Timber 

AV
80% Timber 

Library Sno-Isle GEN  13,836,453,111  0.3796316361 $5,252,755.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00$5,252,755.33 Regular LEVIES TOTALS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 Library DISTRICTS TOTALS: $5,692,414.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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2017 ASSESSMENT AND LEVIES DUE IN 2018

Island timber_assess

Emergency Medical Services DISTRICTS

Regular LEVIES

Valuation w/o 

Timber Levy Rate
Grand Total 

Taxes Shift Diverted
Half Timber 

AV
80% Timber 

Hospital GEN (EMS)  10,388,929,274  0.4607032548 $4,786,213.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00$4,786,213.53 Regular LEVIES TOTALS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 Emergency Medical Services DISTRICTS TO $4,786,213.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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2017 ASSESSMENT AND LEVIES DUE IN 2018

Island timber_assess

Hospital District DISTRICTS

Bond LEVIES

Valuation w/o 

Timber Levy Rate
Grand Total 

Taxes Shift Diverted
Half Timber 

AV
80% Timber 

Hospital BOND  10,256,781,090  0.3059073947 $3,137,625.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00$3,137,625.18 Bond LEVIES TOTALS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Regular LEVIES

Valuation w/o 

Timber Levy Rate
Grand Total 

Taxes Shift Diverted
Half Timber 

AV
80% Timber 

Hospital GEN  10,388,929,274  0.0907497149 $942,792.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00$942,792.37 Regular LEVIES TOTALS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 Hospital District DISTRICTS TOTALS: $4,080,417.55 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Conservation DISTRICTS

Regular LEVIES

Valuation w/o 

Timber Levy Rate
Grand Total 

Taxes Shift Diverted
Half Timber 

AV
80% Timber 

Conservation Futures  13,836,453,111  0.0526525811 $728,524.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00$728,524.97 Regular LEVIES TOTALS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 Conservation DISTRICTS TOTALS: $728,524.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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* New Levy


